Labor Health and Human Services, Education, and Related Agencies Witness Disclosure Form

Clause 2(g) of rule XI of the Rules of the House of Representatives requires non-governmental witnesses to disclose to the Committee the following information. A non-governmental witness is any witness appearing on behalf of himself/herself or on behalf of an organization other than a federal agency, or a state, local or tribal government.

Your Name, Business Address, and Telephone Number: David M. Gipp, President United Tribes Technical College 3315 University Drive Bismarck North Dakota 58504 1. Are you appearing on behalf of yourself or a non-governmental organization? Please list organization(s) you are representing. I am appearing on behalf of the five tribal governments in North Dakota who govern United Tribes Technical College under an Indian Self-Determination Act agreement with the Department of Interior. Thus I am appearing on behalf of tribal governmentd. 2. Have you or any organization you are representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants or subcontracts) since October 1, 2008? Yes No 3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing. Signature: Date: April 17, 2013		
United Tribes Technical College 3315 University Drive Rismarck North Dakota 58504 1. Are you appearing on behalf of yourself or a non-governmental organization? Please list organization(s) you are representing. I am appearing on behalf of the five tribal governments in North Dakota who govern United Tribes Technical College under an Indian Self-Determination Act agreement with the Department of Interior. Thus I am appearing on behalf of tribal governmentd. 2. Have you or any organization you are representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants or subcontracts) since October 1, 2008? Yes No 3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.	Your Name, Business	Address, and Telephone Number:
I am appearing on behalf of the five tribal governments in North Dakota who govern United Tribes Technical College under an Indian Self-Determination Act agreement with the Department of Interior. Thus I am appearing on behalf of tribal governmentd. 2. Have you or any organization you are representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants or subcontracts) since October 1, 2008? Yes No 3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.	United Tribes Technica 3315 University Drive	al College
United Tribes Technical College under an Indian Self-Determination Act agreement with the Department of Interior. Thus I am appearing on behalf of tribal governmentd. 2. Have you or any organization you are representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants or subcontracts) since October 1, 2008? Yes No 3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.		
Yes No 3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.	United Tribes Technica	l College under an Indian Self-Determination Act agreement with
3. If your response to question #2 is "Yes", please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.	Have you or any org contracts (including)	anization you are representing received any Federal grants or any subgrants or subcontracts) since October 1, 2008?
and program) of each grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such grant or contract was you or the organization(s) you are representing.	Yes No	
Signature: Date: April 17, 2013	and program) of each	n grant or contract, and indicate whether the recipient of such
Signature: Date: April 17, 2013		
	Signature:	Date: April 17, 2013